
Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test1 930462 NITISH RAJPUT JS RAJPUT 11-General 14-09-98 75

2 930593 GAGANDEEP KAUR SURINDERPAL SINGH 11-General 13-08-98 70

3 930338 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 20-BC 09-05-96 68

4 930521 GURJEET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 07-06-98 68

5 930218 APARNA TEJVIR SINGH 11-General 18-08-95 67

6 930419 ANU SRIVASTAVA SUSHIL KUMAR 11-General 23-10-99 67

7 930295 MANPREET KAUR KHAZAN SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 06-11-95 66

8 930368 SATNAM SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 20-BC 27-08-94 65

9 930448 AMANPREET SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 20-06-96 65

10 930310 KAMALJEET KAUR JAGIR SINGH 11-General 06-02-97 64

11 930200 KAJAL RAMESH KUMAR 11-General 08-06-97 64

12 930257 MUSKAN MAHAJAN ASHWANI MAHAJAN 11-General 22-11-97 64

13 930424 JYOTI PANDAY YOGESH PANDAY 11-General 28-01-98 64

14 930530 AMRITPAL HARBANS SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 21-04-98 64

15 930370 PARMJEET KAUR TARLOCHAN SINGH 11-General 27-01-96 63

16 930178 VISHANT RANA VIJAY RANA 11-General 29-04-99 63

17 930536 ANKIT GOYAL YASHWINDER GOYAL 11-General 17-08-97 62

18 930229 ANUREET KAUR AVTAR SINGH 11-General 20-08-97 61

19 930516 JASLEEN KAUR TARVINDER SINGH 12-General-EWS 29-01-98 61

20 930240 NAVDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH 12-General-EWS 04-07-00 61

21 930179 DIKSHA PAPU LAL 11-General 08-03-97 60
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Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test22 930165 NIKITA RAJESH KUMAR MEHTANI 11-General 26-09-97 60

23 930447 ABHISHEK PADAM RAKESH PADAM 11-General 18-05-99 60

24 930500 TANISHA VERMA MOHINDER VERMA 20-BC 23-09-99 60

25 930236 ANKUSH KUMAR PURAN CHAND 20-BC 26-02-93 59

26 930327 SUNDER LAL SUKHDEV SINGH 11-General 24-02-94 59

27 930486 BALKARN SINGH BALDEV SINGH 20-BC 18-05-94 59

28 930128 VISHAL KIRAN PAL 11-General 14-08-96 59

29 930466 GYANENDRA PAL SINGH MUNESHVAR SINGH 11-General 05-04-81 58

30 930527 SEEMA RANA RAJINDER KUMAR 11-General 25-04-92 58

31 930396 PALAK SINGLA PARDEEP SINGLA 11-General 14-01-95 58

32 930437 RAMESH SINGH GOPAL SINGH 12-General-EWS 10-10-94 57

33 930451 DEEPAK SINGH RANA HARSH SINGH RANA 11-General 18-07-95 57

34 930418 KAMALDEEP KAUR SATVIR SINGH 11-General 08-03-96 57

35 930242 KARAN JOT LEKH RAJ 20-BC 06-06-96 57

36 930426 KIRANJOT KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 11-General 13-11-96 57

37 930195 KALPANA VINOD KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 11-04-98 57

38 930330 KIRAN KRISHAN KUMAR 11-General 16-12-99 57

39 930247 HARSHARN SINGH BOHAR SINGH 12-General-EWS 01-05-91 56

40 930438 MOHAN KUMAR VASUDEV 11-General 13-09-93 56

41 930434 KAMINI RANI SISHPAL SINGH 11-General 02-12-94 56

42 930115 GAGANDEEP SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 11-General 16-07-96 56

43 930292 NAVDEEP KAUR KULBIR SINGH 11-General 06-07-97 56

44 930328 SEHBAZ SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 11-General 02-02-98 56

45 930533 AMANDEEP KAUR PRITPAL SINGH 20-BC 16-01-99 56



Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test46 930453 NITYA KUMAR DAS CHANDI CHARAN DAS 11-General 01-09-78 55

47 930308 SUMIT KUMAR SULAKHAN DASS 15-SC(R&O) 19-11-92 55

48 930293 JOBANPREET SINGH BALBIR SINGH 16-ESM SC(M&B)-

Dependent

07-11-98 55

49 930187 JAGJEET KAUR SATPAL SINGH 20-BC 05-02-89 54

50 930415 AMIT RAM GARIB 12-General-EWS 07-03-93 54

51 930449 HARPREET SINGH GURMUKH SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 16-07-93 54

52 930592 NEHA KALIA MADAN LAL KALIA 12-General-EWS 08-01-95 54

53 930435 ARPANA PREM NARAYAN 12-General-EWS 02-11-96 54

54 930161 MANISHA NEGI UDAY SINGH NEGI 11-General 05-05-94 53

55 930202 KARAMJOT KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 25-06-94 53

56 930155 DEEPA RANI MEWA SINGH 11-General 08-06-95 53

57 930388 SATYAM PANDEY TRIBHUVAN NARAYAN 

PANDEY

11-General 02-09-95 53

58 930034 RAMANDEEP KAUR DALJIT SINGH 20-BC 20-10-95 53

59 930068 ANJALI BHATIA ASHWANI BHATIA 11-General 15-09-96 53

60 930233 SHILPA RAM CHAND 20-BC 10-12-96 53

61 930150 DHEERAJ TRIPATHI DEWATTA DUTT TRIPATHI 12-General-EWS 01-01-97 53

62 930185 TWINKLE TARSEM LAL 14-SC(M&B) 15-03-97 53

63 930367 ASHISH KUMAR NARINDER KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 18-06-97 53

64 930457 LAKHWINDER KAUR INDERJEET SINGH 11-General 02-09-98 53

65 930139 ARPIT ARORA ASHOK KUMAR 11-General 05-10-98 53

66 930514 GURPREET SINGH RAM KUMAR 20-BC 13-03-94 52

67 930421 KIRAN RAJENDER  SINGH 11-General 28-08-94 52

68 930159 RAHUL PARKASH CHAND 15-SC(R&O) 26-11-94 52

69 930431 ASHA RANGA LAKHMI CHAND 15-SC(R&O) 05-07-96 52



Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test70 930442 NAVDEEP SINGH DES RAJ 11-General 07-12-96 52

71 930173 MONU LORI YADAV 11-General 23-01-00 52

72 930460 POONAM DEVI RAM NARESH SINGH 

RATHOR

11-General 15-03-93 51

73 930408 GURSEWAK SINGH BIKAR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 16-04-93 51

74 930547 NISHU BANGA SOHAN SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 16-07-93 51

75 930441 KULVINDER KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 20-BC 19-10-93 51

76 930318 JATINDER RAJ KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 26-10-93 51

77 930534 SAPNA VIRENDER KUMAR 11-General 23-06-94 51

78 930183 ANGAD SAINI JAGDISH SAINI 11-General 05-11-95 51

79 930506 HARPREET KAUR PARMINDER SINGH 11-General 19-01-96 51

80 930231 SAPINDER KAUR RANJIT SINGH 12-General-EWS 05-08-96 51

81 930387 KIRANDEEP KAUR RANJIT SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 09-07-97 51

82 930385 PRABHJOT KAUR AVTAR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 03-08-97 51

83 930281 RAJBIR SINGH DALJIT SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 06-06-99 51

84 930311 PRABJOT SINGH RAVINDER SINGH 20-BC 07-01-00 51

85 930093 REETIKA CHAUHAN DARSHAN SINGH 11-General 15-12-00 51

86 930537 NAVJOT KAUR AVTAR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 30-01-95 50

87 930444 RITU DHARAMPAL 11-General 01-03-96 50

88 930203 SITA DURJAN KUMAR 11-General 15-03-96 50

89 930299 HARPREET SINGH OMKAR SINGH 20-BC 25-04-96 50

90 930046 NAVDEEP KAUR AVTAR SINGH 11-General 26-07-96 50

91 930411 ARASHDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 31-05-99 50

92 930196 POOJA RANA 11-General 23-09-93 49

93 930208 PRADEEP KUMAR BUDH PRAKASH 11-General 20-11-94 49



Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test94 930386 HARMANJOT KAUR DEVINDER SINGH 11-General 04-02-96 49

95 930580 SHARANJIT KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 18-04-97 49

96 930485 PRINCE KUMAR SUKHMANDER SINGH 20-BC 04-10-97 49

97 930515 AMANDEEP SINGH BALDEV SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 29-02-84 48.5

98 930358 SAURABH CHOUDHARY SURINDER PAL 15-SC(R&O) 01-01-90 48

99 930186 SANDEEP SAINI KULDEEP SINGH SAINI 11-General 16-12-90 48

100 930211 FARHEEN ANSARI ASMATULLAH ANSARI 11-General 09-02-94 48

101 930450 AMANJOT SINGH GURPREET SINGH 11-General 15-12-95 48

102 930141 VISHAL KASHYAP MANOHAR LAL KASHYAP 11-General 18-10-96 48

103 930389 SIVAM PANDEY TRIBHUVAN NARAYAN 

PANDEY

11-General 24-12-96 48

104 930562 BHAGWINDER KAUR MEVA SINGH 11-General 15-07-92 47

105 930064 SANDEEP SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 11-General 24-08-92 47

106 930237 SUKHWINDER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 04-10-94 47

107 930201 AMAN VERMA NAVEEN KUMAR VERMA 20-BC 04-06-96 47

108 930422 MOHIT SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 11-General 04-07-96 47

109 930056 GURVANI KOUR JASPAL SINGH 20-BC 20-07-96 47

110 930280 JASPAL KAUR SHERGILL JASWANT SINGH SHERGILL 16-ESM SC(M&B)-

Dependent

07-09-96 47

111 930335 AMIT KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR 11-General 02-03-98 47

112 930378 POOJA RANI HARGOBIND SAGAR 11-General 30-08-98 47

113 930552 ABHIJIT SINGH SULAKHAN SINGH 20-BC 23-04-99 47

114 930341 PAYAL BALKISHAN 20-BC 17-07-99 47

115 930271 GAGANDEEP SAINI OM PRAKASH 20-BC 06-07-98 46.75

116 930374 ALVIN JOHN LUCIAN JOHN 20-BC 13-01-80 46

117 930539 SUMIT GARG BIMAL KUMAR 11-General 30-07-91 46



Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test118 930077 KOMALDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH 11-General 02-12-93 46

119 930550 VARINDER SINGH MAJOR SINGH 12-General-EWS 17-08-94 46

120 930452 GURJEET KAUR KULBEER SINGH 11-General 22-11-94 46

121 930025 PALWINDER KAUR RASHPAL SINGH 20-BC 03-02-97 46

122 930251 LOVEPREET SINGH MAAN SINGH 11-General 16-01-98 46

123 930241 VIKAS KUMAR HARBHAJAN LAL 20-BC 23-05-98 46

124 930119 PUNIT KASHYAP PAWAN KUMAR 11-General 20-10-98 46

125 930209 MANISHA GOUTAM DAL CHAND 11-General 12-02-93 45.5

126 930113 SUSHEEL KUMAR VIJENDER PAL 11-General 10-06-85 45

127 930307 LOVEPREET SINGH OMKAR SINGH 20-BC 14-06-93 45

128 930217 JAMAL SAIFI MUKHTYAR 21-Physically 

Handicap

21-08-95 45

129 930325 SUKHJINDER SINGH SAHIL PREM LAL 15-SC(R&O) 08-12-96 45

130 930091 SIMPLE SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 20-BC 12-07-97 45

131 930436 SIMRANJEET KAUR TIKKA SINGH 11-General 10-06-99 45

132 930158 SHUBHAM SHARMA ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA 11-General 10-08-99 45

133 930166 DEEPIKA SHARMA INDER SHARMA 11-General 17-03-93 44.75

134 930568 GURPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH 11-General 25-03-86 44

135 930041 BHAJAN SINGH BHULLAR JAGGA SINGH 11-General 13-01-87 44

136 930443 RENU PYARELAL 11-General 12-08-87 44

137 930578 NAVDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 20-BC 05-06-91 44

138 930557 SURINDER KAUR AJIT SINGH 20-BC 31-05-92 44

139 930546 MANPREET KAUR SIKANDER SINGH 11-General 27-09-92 44

140 930306 SATINDER KAUR BALKAR SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 05-01-93 44

141 930171 NITISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 11-General 05-01-93 44



Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test142 930309 SANDEEP KUMAR SHAM LAL 17-ESM SC (R&O)-

Dependent

06-08-94 44

143 930219 SUKHPREET KAUR GURTEJ SINGH 11-General 22-12-95 44

144 930121 JASPREET AVTAR SINGH 11-General 03-01-96 44

145 930284 HARMANJOT KAUR BALJIT SINGH 11-General 30-01-98 44

146 930234 MANJEET SINGH LAL SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 15-06-98 44

147 930296 BALWINDER KUMAR BANT RAM 15-SC(R&O) 15-05-80 43.75

148 930207 RENU HARI SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 17-10-93 43.75

149 930361 JASPAL SINGH GURDEV SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 15-05-83 43

150 930346 VIKRANT RAI AVTAR SINGH 11-General 06-08-87 43

151 930363 RAJKUMAR BAJU RAM 15-SC(R&O) 11-09-87 43

152 930412 JITENDER BABU LAL CHAUHAN 20-BC 07-09-92 43

153 930005 DAVINDERPAL KAUR PARMJIT SINGH 20-BC 14-09-92 43

154 930433 NANCY RAJESH KUMAR 11-General 15-02-95 43

155 930053 HEMANSHU DILPREET SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 13-03-95 43

156 930057 MANPREET KAUR PARMJIT SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 26-12-95 43

157 930097 JAGPREET SINGH GURDIT SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 05-06-97 43

158 930326 UTTAMJEET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 11-General 20-08-97 43

159 930551 MANDEEP KAUR SHAM SINGH 20-BC 18-09-97 43

160 930212 SHAZEB AHMED KHAN SHAMIM AHMED KHAN 11-General 02-05-98 43

161 930342 RIZMA SETHI ISHWAR DAS SETHI 12-General-EWS 03-05-98 43

162 930259 PRIYANKA SAT PAL 15-SC(R&O) 02-08-98 43

163 930351 RAJWINDER BANGA JASWINDER SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 18-08-98 43

164 930156 SHIVAM CHAUHAN NARENDAR SINGH 11-General 20-07-99 43

165 930101 SUKHPREET KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 11-General 18-11-99 43



Sno Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test

1 4 930521 GURJEET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 07-06-98 68

2 9 930448 AMANPREET SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 20-06-96 65

3 14 930530 AMRITPAL HARBANS SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 21-04-98 64

4 37 930195 KALPANA VINOD KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 11-04-98 57

5 47 930308 SUMIT KUMAR SULAKHAN DASS 15-SC(R&O) 19-11-92 55

6 51 930449 HARPREET SINGH GURMUKH SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 16-07-93 54

7 55 930202 KARAMJOT KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 25-06-94 53

8 63 930367 ASHISH KUMAR NARINDER KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 18-06-97 53

9 68 930159 RAHUL PARKASH CHAND 15-SC(R&O) 26-11-94 52

10 69 930431 ASHA RANGA LAKHMI CHAND 15-SC(R&O) 05-07-96 52

11 73 930408 GURSEWAK SINGH BIKAR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 16-04-93 51

12 74 930547 NISHU BANGA SOHAN SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 16-07-93 51

13 76 930318 JATINDER RAJ KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 26-10-93 51

14 81 930387 KIRANDEEP KAUR RANJIT SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 09-07-97 51

15 82 930385 PRABHJOT KAUR AVTAR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 03-08-97 51

16 86 930537 NAVJOT KAUR AVTAR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 30-01-95 50

17 91 930411 ARASHDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 31-05-99 50

18 98 930358 SAURABH CHOUDHARY SURINDER PAL 15-SC(R&O) 01-01-90 48

19 106 930237 SUKHWINDER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 04-10-94 47

20 129 930325 SUKHJINDER SINGH 

SAHIL

PREM LAL 15-SC(R&O) 08-12-96 45

21 146 930234 MANJEET SINGH LAL SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 15-06-98 44

22 147 930296 BALWINDER KUMAR BANT RAM 15-SC(R&O) 15-05-80 43.75

23 148 930207 RENU HARI SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 17-10-93 43.75

SC R&O - (14 Posts)

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Radiographer under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare



Sno Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 
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test

24 149 930361 JASPAL SINGH GURDEV SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 15-05-83 43

25 151 930363 RAJKUMAR BAJU RAM 15-SC(R&O) 11-09-87 43

26 156 930057 MANPREET KAUR PARMJIT SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 26-12-95 43

27 157 930097 JAGPREET SINGH GURDIT SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 05-06-97 43

28 162 930259 PRIYANKA SAT PAL 15-SC(R&O) 02-08-98 43

29 163 930351 RAJWINDER BANGA JASWINDER SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 18-08-98 43

30 168 930294 AMANDEEP PREM LAL 15-SC(R&O) 15-05-95 42.5

31 173 930559 RAMESH KUMAR HARI PARSHAD 15-SC(R&O) 02-03-95 42

32 177 930263 URVASHI RAMESH KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 16-07-96 42

33 181 930528 HARVINDER SINGH HARBANS SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 17-07-85 41

34 189 930090 NAVNEET KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 09-07-96 41

35 197 930582 GURPREET SINGH RAM RATTAN 15-SC(R&O) 23-05-99 40

36 199 930574 JASPREET KAUR MOHINDER SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 25-02-01 40

37 212 930213 SAMBHAVI ONKAR CHAND 15-SC(R&O) 10-12-95 39

38 215 930331 ARVIND SINGH DARSHAN LAL 15-SC(R&O) 23-07-98 39

39 216 930118 DALIP KUMAR KUNDAN LAL 15-SC(R&O) 04-04-92 38.75

40 218 930038 SANJEEV KUMAR SANTOKH DASS 15-SC(R&O) 15-08-82 38

41 236 930392 NAVJOT KAUR SANT RAM 15-SC(R&O) 12-03-87 37

42 237 930278 RAJWINDER KAUR SATPAL SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 11-12-87 37

43 240 930268 ARTEE SH SAIN DASS 15-SC(R&O) 09-12-91 37

44 244 930512 RAHUL GANGAR MOHAN LAL 15-SC(R&O) 10-11-96 37

45 248 930356 PUKHRAJ KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 02-02-84 36

46 256 930301 KARANBIR SINGH SULINDER PAL 15-SC(R&O) 27-01-98 36

47 262 930076 RAJNI BALA RATTAN CHAND 15-SC(R&O) 31-12-81 35

48 263 930011 JASBIR MEGH MEHAR CHAND 15-SC(R&O) 05-02-87 35

49 264 930060 BARJINDER FAUJA SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 19-01-91 35

50 266 930376 MANJIT KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 21-10-91 35



Sno Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test

51 267 930503 MUKESH KUMAR KALIA CHAMAN LAL 15-SC(R&O) 25-02-93 35

52 271 930105 RUBLE MALDA GURPREET SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 03-07-94 35

53 273 930049 PARVEEN KUMAR TILAK RAJ 15-SC(R&O) 18-01-96 35

54 275 930228 VIPANPREET BAHADUR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 01-09-97 35

55 283 930594 AKASH BARDODIA BHARAT BHUSHAN 15-SC(R&O) 13-09-94 34

56 287 930012 KIRANDEEP KAUR GURSEWAK SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 26-09-97 34

57 292 930489 USHA RANI SAT PAL 15-SC(R&O) 22-10-86 33

58 297 930532 GURPREET SINGH UJJAGAR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 28-08-92 33

59 298 930083 PRIYANKA BADHIYAL DESHRAJ BADHIYAL 15-SC(R&O) 13-06-93 33

60 303 930491 RAHUL DEV RAJ PAL 15-SC(R&O) 13-12-98 33

61 304 930350 MOHIT BIMAL KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 26-07-00 33

62 310 930033 ROHIT TILAK RAJ 15-SC(R&O) 29-03-88 32

63 313 930523 BALWINDER KAUR MANJIT SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 20-10-92 32

64 314 930272 AMRITPAL SINGH SAJJAN SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 31-10-93 32

65 323 930246 KAWALJIT KAUR SARVANPREET SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 28-04-89 31.75

66 325 930199 DHARAM PAL MAHANTU RAM 15-SC(R&O) 22-03-86 31.5

67 334 930382 HARSHPREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 13-08-98 31

68 342 930454 GURDEEP SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 07-03-89 30

69 350 930254 MANJEET SINGH JAGAT SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 07-03-97 30

70 353 930016 MEENAKSHI THURHU 15-SC(R&O) 27-01-00 30

71 354 930289 PREETI KULDEEP KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 31-10-91 29.75



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test

1 7 930295 MANPREET KAUR KHAZAN SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 06-11-95 66

2 62 930185 TWINKLE TARSEM LAL 14-SC(M&B) 15-03-97 53

3 83 930281 RAJBIR SINGH DALJIT SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 06-06-99 51

4 95 930580 SHARANJIT KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 18-04-97 49

5 97 930515 AMANDEEP SINGH BALDEV SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 29-02-84 48.5

6 140 930306 SATINDER KAUR BALKAR SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 05-01-93 44

7 155 930053 HEMANSHU DILPREET SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 13-03-95 43

8 184 930044 DANIAL SINGH MUKHTAR SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 13-06-92 41

9 191 930061 KOMALPREET KAUR LAL SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 11-09-97 41

10 196 930305 SATINDER JIT KAUR AMRIK SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 16-09-98 40

11 204 930048 SUKHJINDER SINGH NARINDER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 16-09-81 39

12 208 930586 PRABHJOT KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 12-02-92 39

13 209 930575 GURPREET SINGH AJMER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 10-07-92 39

14 210 930063 SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR 14-SC(M&B) 01-01-93 39

15 211 930235 GURDAS SINGH SWARAN SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 26-10-95 39

16 226 930075 KIRAN KAUR SANDEEP SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 05-03-95 38

17 229 930277 VEERPAL KAUR SURJEET SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 03-01-96 38

18 232 930260 MANDEEP KAUR SURJEET SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 02-02-99 38

19 235 930300 RAJPAL RAJPAL 14-SC(M&B) 01-11-83 37

20 241 930529 MANINDER SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 03-11-95 37

21 243 930079 NAVJOT KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 04-09-96 37

22 250 930052 YODHBIR SINGH AMAR SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 16-01-88 36

23 252 930511 NARINDER KUMAR MOHAN LAL 14-SC(M&B) 07-09-89 36

Provisional merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Radiographer under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

SC (M&B)-15



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test

24 253 930030 JASMINDER KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 14-01-91 36

25 260 930313 RUPINDER KAUR PARKASH SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 02-12-00 35.75

26 277 930355 HIMANI SOM RAJ 14-SC(M&B) 20-04-99 35

27 280 930354 SANGEET A PARSHOTAM LAL 14-SC(M&B) 04-05-92 34

28 282 930084 CHARANJIT SINGH SURJIT SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 14-08-94 34

29 293 930478 LAHVEER SINGH PRABHU SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 13-05-89 33

30 300 930286 ATINDERPAL SINGH SATNAM SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 30-12-93 33

31 311 930324 HARJOT SINGH DALIP SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 09-01-90 32

32 319 930006 SIMRANJEET KAUR JAGJEET SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 29-11-96 32

33 322 930031 LOVEJEET KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 01-05-98 32

34 328 930226 RAJWINDER KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 18-01-89 31

35 329 930477 CHRISTOPHER KM KEWAL MASIH 14-SC(M&B) 30-07-90 31

36 333 930021 RACHNA PREM SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 27-04-98 31

37 355 930564 GURDEV SINGH CHARN SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 28-12-95 29.75



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written test

1 3 930338 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 20-BC 09-05-96 68

2 8 930368 SATNAM SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 20-BC 27-08-94 65

3 24 930500 TANISHA VERMA MOHINDER VERMA 20-BC 23-09-99 60

4 25 930236 ANKUSH KUMAR PURAN CHAND 20-BC 26-02-93 59

5 27 930486 BALKARN SINGH BALDEV SINGH 20-BC 18-05-94 59

6 35 930242 KARAN JOT LEKH RAJ 20-BC 06-06-96 57

7 45 930533 AMANDEEP KAUR PRITPAL SINGH 20-BC 16-01-99 56

8 49 930187 JAGJEET KAUR SATPAL SINGH 20-BC 05-02-89 54

9 58 930034 RAMANDEEP KAUR DALJIT SINGH 20-BC 20-10-95 53

10 60 930233 SHILPA RAM CHAND 20-BC 10-12-96 53

11 66 930514 GURPREET SINGH RAM KUMAR 20-BC 13-03-94 52

12 75 930441 KULVINDER KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 20-BC 19-10-93 51

13 84 930311 PRABJOT SINGH RAVINDER SINGH 20-BC 07-01-00 51

14 89 930299 HARPREET SINGH OMKAR SINGH 20-BC 25-04-96 50

15 96 930485 PRINCE KUMAR SUKHMANDER SINGH 20-BC 04-10-97 49

16 107 930201 AMAN VERMA NAVEEN KUMAR VERMA 20-BC 04-06-96 47

17 109 930056 GURVANI KOUR JASPAL SINGH 20-BC 20-07-96 47

18 113 930552 ABHIJIT SINGH SULAKHAN SINGH 20-BC 23-04-99 47

19 114 930341 PAYAL BALKISHAN 20-BC 17-07-99 47

20 115 930271 GAGANDEEP SAINI OM PRAKASH 20-BC 06-07-98 46.75

21 116 930374 ALVIN JOHN LUCIAN JOHN 20-BC 13-01-80 46

22 121 930025 PALWINDER KAUR RASHPAL SINGH 20-BC 03-02-97 46

23 123 930241 VIKAS KUMAR HARBHAJAN LAL 20-BC 23-05-98 46

Provisional merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Radiographer under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

BC- (13 Posts)



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written test

24 127 930307 LOVEPREET SINGH OMKAR SINGH 20-BC 14-06-93 45

25 130 930091 SIMPLE SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 20-BC 12-07-97 45

26 137 930578 NAVDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 20-BC 05-06-91 44

27 138 930557 SURINDER KAUR AJIT SINGH 20-BC 31-05-92 44

28 152 930412 JITENDER BABU LAL CHAUHAN 20-BC 07-09-92 43

29 153 930005 DAVINDERPAL KAUR PARMJIT SINGH 20-BC 14-09-92 43

30 159 930551 MANDEEP KAUR SHAM SINGH 20-BC 18-09-97 43

31 175 930399 RUKHSAR COMBOJ BABU KHAN 20-BC 02-12-95 42

32 190 930239 PRABHJOTPAL JAMMU RAM 20-BC 06-04-97 41

33 200 930484 SUKHWINDER SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 20-BC 02-10-98 39.75

34 205 930085 MANPREET KAUR GURDARSHAN SINGH 20-BC 06-04-86 39

35 233 930099 SATVEER KAUR JASPAL SINGH 20-BC 07-12-98 37.75

36 247 930288 ROHIT PARAMJEET 20-BC 03-01-96 36.5

37 257 930407 AMANDEEP KAUR JASPAL SINGH 20-BC 07-02-98 36

38 279 930157 VIKRAM CHARAN DASS 20-BC 14-05-91 34

39 284 930019 JAGANDEEP SINGH DALJIT SINGH 20-BC 20-10-94 34

40 291 930029 BUNTY TARSEM 20-BC 08-06-83 33

41 305 930390 JASWINDER SINGH PRITAM SINGH 20-BC 02-08-20 33

42 307 930502 RUPINDER KAUR JASPAL SINGH 20-BC 17-02-94 32.75

43 318 930223 LOVEJOT SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 20-BC 28-10-95 32

44 327 930469 KARAMJIT SINGH GURMEJ SINGH 20-BC 20-02-87 31

45 338 930116 ANJALI MEHRA PREM PRAKASH MEHRA 20-BC 16-03-97 30.5

46 352 930261 KIRAN SAWINDER MASIH 20-BC 15-09-98 30



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test

1 128 930217 JAMAL SAIFI MUKHTYAR 21-Physically Handicap 21-08-95 45

Physically Handicapped(05)

Provisional merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Radiographer under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test

1 254 930008 WASSAN SINGH JOGINDER 

SINGH

13-ESM General-

Dependent

14-05-91 36

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Radiographer under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

ESM General(10)



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's 

Name

Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Radiographer under Govt. of 

Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare

ESM BC (03)

No Candidate Applied



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test

1 142 930309 SANDEEP KUMAR SHAM LAL 17-ESM SC (R&O)-

Dependent

06-08-94 44

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Radiographer under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

ESM SC(R&O) (02)



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's 

Name

Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test

1 48 930293 JOBANPREET 

SINGH

BALBIR 

SINGH

16-ESM SC(M&B)-

Dependent

07-11-98 55

2 110 930280 JASPAL KAUR 

SHERGILL

JASWANT 

SINGH 

SHERGILL

16-ESM SC(M&B)-

Dependent

07-09-96 47

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Radiographer under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

ESM SC(M&B) (03)



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test

1 269 930067 SURINDER 

SINGH

RASHPAL 

SINGH

24-Freedom 

Fighter

15-11-93 35

Provisional merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Radiographer under Govt. of 

Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

FreedomFighter(01)



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's 

Name

Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test

Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's 

Name

Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Radiographer under Govt. of 

Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare

Sports General (03)

Sports SC (M&B)- 01

No Candidate Applied

No Candidate Applied



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category Dob Marks in 

Written 

test

1 19 930516 JASLEEN KAUR TARVINDER SINGH 12-General-EWS 29-01-98 61

2 20 930240 NAVDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH 12-General-EWS 04-07-00 61

3 32 930437 RAMESH SINGH GOPAL SINGH 12-General-EWS 10-10-94 57

4 39 930247 HARSHARN SINGH BOHAR SINGH 12-General-EWS 01-05-91 56

5 50 930415 AMIT RAM GARIB 12-General-EWS 07-03-93 54

6 52 930592 NEHA KALIA MADAN LAL KALIA 12-General-EWS 08-01-95 54

7 53 930435 ARPANA PREM NARAYAN 12-General-EWS 02-11-96 54

8 61 930150 DHEERAJ TRIPATHI DEWATTA DUTT 

TRIPATHI

12-General-EWS 01-01-97 53

9 80 930231 SAPINDER KAUR RANJIT SINGH 12-General-EWS 05-08-96 51

10 119 930550 VARINDER SINGH MAJOR SINGH 12-General-EWS 17-08-94 46

11 161 930342 RIZMA SETHI ISHWAR DAS SETHI 12-General-EWS 03-05-98 43

12 174 930383 SHUBHAM THAKUR SATINDER KUMAR 12-General-EWS 14-03-95 42

13 180 930588 LATA PREM SHARMA 12-General-EWS 27-12-93 41.5

14 213 930102 NAVDEEP SINGH HARMANDER SINGH 12-General-EWS 10-07-96 39

15 227 930463 NARESH VIJAY KUMAR 12-General-EWS 11-06-95 38

16 228 930496 MOHD RASHAD KHAN MOHD DIN KHAN 12-General-EWS 20-12-95 38

17 238 930221 ANGREJ SINGH BALWANT SINGH 12-General-EWS 04-02-91 37

18 265 930345 AJIT SINGH DALBIR SINGH 12-General-EWS 05-06-91 35

Provisional merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Radiographer under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

EWS - (14 Posts)


